
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5440-AEast Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 19 X 6 IN

REF: A002-241004-0002001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03OCT24
ACTWGT: 10.81 LB
CAD: 259249165/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mariette Saintil
Mariette Saintil

2404 Sentry Palm Dr

303

(656) 213-7333
Apopka FL 32703 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7789 9622 1126

     32703

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7789 9622 1126


